SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION

EHRUHBHLERZAD
2024410 H 24 H
HIRE B RS HZELY
MEEZ EARA TR ZHKE

BT N B REEE (AR 0FFRT) AR 22 (EHDUT IR 5 S i EE -

R5T7 H#A BSER | B RoME HEOTATHE | ZIfHECE | 28E | EXfN /BB | XEBEH
A A2 | &H HEESHH (EfEEEET
Ecean J4=| B ihREEERK
SRR ERIA
RIS
J.P. 202410 H | 1T A HiERE | #T0TATR 418,000 | 20254 1 H | $2.1267 | $888,960.6000 4,114,315
Morgan 23 H M 31 H
Securities fTETHE HMERE | #T0ETLRE 7,500 | 20254 1 A | $2.1267 | $15,950.2500 4,121,815
PLC L 31 H
TAETA HiEmlE | BT0ETLAE 50,000 | 202541 A | $2.1267 | $106,335.0000 4,171,815
M 31 H
TR HiEmlE | BT0ETLAE 2,500 | 2025 1 H | $2.1267 $5,316.7500 4,174,315
M 31 H
PTETHE HMEmE | BT0ETLE 77,500 | 202541 H | $2.1267 | $164,819.2500 4,251,815
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TTAETH HiERE | #T0TAETRE 187,000 | 20251 H | $2.1267 | $397,692.9000 4,438,815
i 31 H
TTAETH HERE | #T0TAETR 3,500 [ 20251 H | $2.1267 $7,443.4500 4,442,315
f 31 H
TETA HEmlE | #T0ETRE 45500 | 20254E 1 A | $2.1267 | $96,764.8500 4,487,815
i 31 H
TETA HignlE | BSEITETES 50,000 | 202546 H 6 | $2.1242 | $106,210.0000 4,537,815
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TETA HignlE | BSEITETES 15,000 | 202546 H 6 | $2.1250 | $31,875.0000 4,552,815
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